The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order. 113
MLCC Medical Applications –
General Specifications
MM02 Z A 100 J T AG 3
Rated
Voltage
Z = 10V

110116